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Annonaceae
Amaryllidaceae
Apocynaceae
Asclepiadaceae
Berberidaceae
Cactaceae
Convolvulaceae
Ephedraceae
Erythroxylaceae
Euphorbiaceae
Labiatate
Leguminosae
Liliaceae
Lobeliaceae
Loganiaceae

Menispermaceae

Monimiaceae
Nelumbonaceae
Palmae
Papaveracceae
Piperaceae
Punicaceae
Ranunculaceae
Rosaceae
Rubiacea
Solanaceae
Taxaceae
Umbelliferae
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GGPP:  geranylgeranyl diphosphate(geranyl geranyl Bz
Pyrophosphate
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inctinamide adenine dinucleotide (reduced) NAD+ : A i
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Aconitine
Aconitum spp.
Acronychia bauri
Acronycine
Alpha-Anatoxin
Alseroxylon
Alstonia spp.
Amanita muscaria
Anabaena flos-aquae
Anabasine
Anatoxin-alpha
Annona squamosa
Apomorphine
Areca catechu
Arecaidine
Arecoline

Argot
Aspidosperma
Atropa belladonna
Atropine

Auscine
Ayahuasca

Banisteriopsis caapi
Berberine

Berberis spp.
Benzotropine
Beta-Carbolines
Brugmansia sanguine
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189
83
83
63
125
126
57
63
33
63
118
119
38
39
38
139
126,128
45
36
34
201

201
93
93
61
199
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Caffeine
Calystegia sepium
Calystegines
Camellia sinensis
Camphorated Opium Tincture
Catha edulis
Catharanthus spp.
Cephaelis spp.
Cephaline
Chelerythrine
Chondodendron tomentosum
Cinchnidine
Cinchona spp.
Cinchonine
Cinchonism
Claviceps purpurea
Clyrethrine
Cocaine
Codeine
Coffea Arabica
Cola nitida
Colchicine
Colchicum autumnale
Columbamine
Comfery
Conesine
Coniine
Conium maculatum
Coptis chinensis
Corynanthe johimbe
Cotinine
Cotranine
Crypytolepine
Crypytolepis sanguinolenta

Curare
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184
64
64
181
104
169
133
88
91
95
96
80
77
80
83
140
95
635
108
108
183
174
174
96
207
197
36
36
93
128
31
115
165
165
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Cuscohygrine
Cyanobacteria

Datura spp.
Dihydromorphine
Dover's powder
Dubaisia spp.

Echium spp.
Ergot

Emetine

Ephedra spp.
Epibatidine
Ergoline
Ergonovine
Ergonovinine
Eryhtroxylum spp.

Funtumia spp.

Galanthus spp.

Galium divaricatum

Gamma-coniceine
Gelsemium spp.
Guvacine
Guvacoline

Haramnol
Harmal
Harmaline
Harmine
Heliotropium spp
Heroine
Higenamine

69
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46
110
104
49

208
139
90,91
170
63
144
147
147
65

197

205
118
37
132
39
39

201
201
201
201
209
109
118



Homatropine
Hordeum spp
Hydrastine

Hydrastis Canadensis
Hydrocodone
Hydromorphone
Hygrine

Hyocyamine
Hyoscine

Hyoscine butylbromide
Hyoscyamus spp.

Iboga

Ibogaine

Ignatius Beans

lllex paraguariensis
Imidazole

Ipecac syrup
Isoquinoline

Jateorhiza
Jatrorrhizine

Klenia
Klenia spp

Leucojum aestivum
Lobelanine

Lobelia spp.

Lobeline

Lochnera rosea
Lophophora wilimasaii
Lycoris radiata
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Mandragora spp
Mate

Mescaline
Methionine
Mitragyna speciosa
Morphine

Nadina domestica
Narcissus spp.
Nelumbo nucifera
Nicotiana spp.
Nicotine
Nicotine-N-oxide
Nicotinic acid
Noscapine
Nux-vomica

Opioid
Opium
Ornithine
Oxycodone
Oxymorphine

Palmetine

Pantopon

Papaver spp.
Papaverine

Paullinia cupana
Pausiinystalia yohimbe
Pelletirine

Peumus boldus
Peganum harmala

229

49
183
167
23
126
106

118
206
118
27
27
31
29
115
130

102
102
22

117
116

96

104
101
114
183
128
40
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Phenylalanine 22

Physostigma venenosum 159
Pilocarpine 164
Piper nigrum 41
Piperideine 41
Pilocarpus spp 163
Piperine 41
Plasmodium spp. 81
Poppy 101
Poppy seeds 104
Powdered Opium 104
Proto alkaloids 18
Pseudo alkaloids 19
Psilocybe Mexicana 172
Purnica granatum 40
Purine 179
Putrescine 29
Pyridine 28
Pyrollizidine 205
Q
QRS 83
Quinidine 82
Quinine 79
Quinism 83
Quinoline 75
R
Rauvolfia spp. 122
Remijia pedunculata 77
Rhyncophylline 127
Ricinine 33
Ricinus communis 33
Ruban 76
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Sangunaria
Sangunaria canadensis
Sangunarine

Scopine

Scopolamine
Scopolia spp.

Senecio

Senecio spp.
Solanum spp.
Stephania tetrandra
Stropharia cubensis
Strychnos spp.
Symphytom officinale

Tabernanthe iboga
Taxotere

Taxus spp.

Tea

Tetrandrine
Theobroma cacao
Theobromine
Theophylline
True alkaloids
Tryptophan
Tubocurarine
Tussilago farfara
Tyrosine

Uncaria spp.

Veratrum spp.
Vinca major

231

94
94
95
54
58
50,61
207
207
195
150
172
96,130,131

207

203
193
190
181
100
182
187
186
18
23
97
208
23

127
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Vinca minor
Vinca rosa
Voacanga africana

Kanthine

Yohimbine
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